LOGISTICS LABELLING
Logistics labelling: why? . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 120
Bin location labels .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 121
Numbers & Letters
Numbers & letters: introduction . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 122
Numbers & letters: sizes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 123
Numbers & letters B-500: indoor use  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 124
Numbers & letters B-946:

Options
Bin Location Labels
How to order?
1.	Select Material.
	 •	Laminated Polyester	 •	Laminated Polyester	 •	Magnetic
		  Permanent Adhesive		  Removable Adhesive
2.	Determine the appropriate size for your application.
3.	Choose the appropriate colours. You may choose up to 4 from the following:
REF 01 REF 02 REF 03 REF 04 REF 05 REF 06
4.	Determine the layout: please send us a sketch of how you would like the
	 information to be positioned.
5.	Determine the information you want to be printed:
	 • Serialised Number: starting point - end point - increment.
	 • Bar Codes
	 • EAN 128	 • UPCA	 • 2/5 interleaved	 • Code 39	 • UPCE
	 • Text: number of characters and height, minimum character height = 2 mm.
	 • We can load digital information directly into our production machines
	    (ASCII, Lotus, Excel or Dbase).
6.	Determine total quantity per type of label.
Materials:
•	B-7541:	 Self-adhesive polyester with permanent
		  adhesive, suitable for indoor and outdoor use.
		  Has a clear polyester overlaminate.
•	B-433:	 Self-adhesive polyester with removable
		  adhesive, label can be removed without
		  leaving traces.
•	B-859:	 Magnetic material, offers you complete
		  flexibility when your warehouse changes its
		  locations. Can be reused over and over again.
Bin Location Labels
These labels are ideal for unique and specialised identification in industry and warehousing
Bin Location Labels can be used for numerous applications:
•	 Clean and clear warehouse identification
•	 Machine labelling: internal numbering
•	 Product codification
•	 Inventory serialisation
•	 Alpha numeric coding
•	 Valve identification
Using these type of labels saves you a lot of time because we print the variable information
on the labels for you. On one label you can combine variable text, part numbers, bar codes
and logos. BRADY labels are manufactured quickly, efficiently and carefully, to meet your
demands for clearer and more accurate methods of identification.
Choose the size, the colour and the material you need.
L
O
G
IS
T
IC
S
 L
A
B
E
L
L
IN
G
122
Numbers & Letters: Introduction
FOR MARKING WAREHOUSES • OFFICES • TOOLS
MACHINES • RACKS • CUPBOARDS •SHELVES
BOXES • OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Brady’s range of Numbers & Letters offer every company
unlimited applications for labelling and marking. The highly visible

Black on white White on red White on blue
White on green White on black Black on yellow
How to order?
Example of order reference:
NL859A4YL-A:	 Letter A black on yellow, magnetic material
NL: the product (Numbers & Letters)
859: the material (B-859)
A4: the size (DIN A4 – 210 mm x 297 mm)
YL: the colour (YL: yellow)
-A: the number, letter or symbol
Available Colours
Use in combination with
BradyfoamTM Mounting Tape
•	 White polypropylene tape, is coated on both
sides with high-tack, high-shear synthetic
rubber adhesive for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Minimum application temperature: 10°C
Order Ref. Packaging Size
078273 1 Roll 19 mm x 33 m
019811 1 Roll 25 mm x 33 m
097200 Card of 4 19 mm x 11.4 cm
See page 61 for more mounting sysems
L
O
G
IS
T
IC
S
 L
A
B
E
L
L
IN
G
When performance matters most 127
Bradylite®
Order Ref. Colours Label size
w x h (mm
Character
height (mm)
05900-* Black on silver/white 25 x 38 25
05905-* Yellow on black 25 x 38 25
05910-* Black on orange 25 x 38 25
05920-* Black on yellow 25 x 38 25
05890-* Yellow on black 35 x 48 38
05000-* Yellow on black 42 x 72 63
Order Ref. Colours
059166 Black on silver/white
059167 Yellow on black
059168 Black on orange
059181 Black on yellow
5890 Series5900 Series 5905 Series 5910 Series 5920 Series
Bradylite® Reflective Numbers & Letters
These kits are preassembled and organised for use in the field.
All numbers and letters are compartmentalised and stored in a
clear impact-resistant box.
Label size: 25 x 38mm
Available with 38 characters per Kit
Contains:	 0-9: 25 pcs
	 A-Z: 25 pcs
Order Ref. Plate size
(cm)
Marking area size
(cm)
Recommended
Numbers & Letters
Max. number of
markers/panel
097198 4.5 x 18.4 4.5 x 16.5 B-500 / B-946 / B-997 8
097199 4.5 x 30.5 4.5 x 28.6
B-500 / B-946